
Championship 2024
Klasse S4

Punkte

Pos Nr. Name Nat-Town Entrant FNM Bike Tyres R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 gesamt
1 99 Thier, Nicola DEU-March  - DMSB KTM-SMR 450  - 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 22 294
2 11 Reiß, Christian DEU-Kusel S-TECH RACING PRODUCTS DMSB KTM 450 Pfalzwerk-SMR 450  - 22 22 14 14 22 22 15 15 20 20 20 20 226
3 204 Veit, Moritz DEU-Ellwangen Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB KTM-SMR 450 Michelin 12 12 22 22 18 18 20 20 22 22 8 8 204
4 21 Braun, Samuel-Joshua DEU-Bartholomä Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Husqvarna-FS 450 Michelin 18 18 20 20 20 20 22 22 10 10 - - 180
5 199 Schulz, Philipp DEU-Rohrberg Supermoto IG DMSB Husqvarna-FS450  - 16 16 15 15 12 12 18 18 12 12 15 15 176
6 219 Schmidt, Robert DEU-Oederan SHR Motorsport DMSB Yamaha-YZ450F  - 13 13 16 16 16 16 14 14 13 13 12 12 168
7 37 Müller, Christoph DEU-Erfurt Supermoto Style Factory DMSB KTM-SMR 450  - 14 14 18 18 - - 13 13 11 11 18 18 148
8 8 Bruns, Tobias DEU-Bad König  - DMSB Tm-Smk 450  - 10 10 13 13 13 13 - - 15 15 13 13 128
9 662 Grußendorf, Kevin DEU-Braunschweig WFR Supermoto By GESK DMSB Husqvarna-FS 450  - 15 15 10 10 10 10 8 8 16 16 - - 118

10 284 Hein, Daniel DEU-Bismark PePa-Bikes Racing DMSB KTM-450 SMR  - 11 11 5 5 6 6 10 10 14 14 7 7 106
11 351 Busse, Sebastian DEU-Amtsberg  - DMSB KTM-Sxf 450  - 0 0 12 12 14 14 12 12 0 0 10 10 96
12 281 Sievert, Leon DEU-Breckerfeld  - DMSB Yamaha  - - - - - - - - - 18 18 25 25 86
13 117 Langer, Leon DEU-Merchweiler ADAC Saarland DMSB Husqvarna-Fs450  - 1 1 0 0 8 8 11 11 8 8 14 14 84
14 177 Mutschler, Marian DEU-Rainau Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB KTM-SMR450 Michelin 6 6 8 8 15 15 0 0 7 7 3 3 78
15 276 Homburg, Uwe DEU-Löhne BERGOS Ravenol Racing DMSB Husqvarna-Bergos FS450  - 8 8 9 9 7 7 9 9 0 0 5 5 76
16 998 Michalke, Lars DEU-Saarbrücken ADAC Saarland e.V. DMSB Husqvarna-Fc 350  - 0 0 0 0 4 4 16 16 2 2 11 11 66
17 999 Herklotz, Max DEU-Kurort Seiffen  - DMSB DNS  - 0 0 11 11 11 11 - - 1 1 9 9 64
18 4 Gaeatan, Pierrat FRA-Havange  - FIM Europe Honda-CRF450  - 20 20 - - - - - - - - - - 40
19 278 Ebenhart, Valerian DEU-Quakenbrück  - DMSB DNS  - - - 0 0 DNF DNF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36
20 2 Heinzl, Leon AUT-Eeitzing  - 0 KTM  - - - - - - - - - - - 16 16 32
21 79 Dabow, Toni DEU-Neupetershain  - DMSB Husqvarna-FS 450  - 2 2 7 7 1 1 - - 3 3 2 2 30
22 85 Stricker, Thomas DEU-Worms F. Koch Rennsport DMSB KTM-SX 250  - 4 4 - - 3 3 2 2 4 4 - - 26
23 312 Georgii, Marco DEU-Westhausen Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Husqvarna-FS450 Michelin 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 22
24 171 Sombory, Simon DEU-Stuttgart  - DMSB TM-Smk 450  - 3 3 0 0 0 0 7 7 - - 0 0 20
25 124 Gerber, Simon CHE-Frauenkappelen Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Kawasaki  - - - - - - - - - 9 9 - - 18
26 12 Thiebes, Gina DEU-Wachtberg Supermoto-Hessen DMSB CRF 450 R  - - - - - 9 9 - - - - - - 18
27 126 Eckhoff, Patrick DEU-Stendal PEPA-Bikes Racing DMSB Ktm-SMR450  - 9 9 - - - - - - - - - - 18
28 22 Andres, Lea DEU-Babenhausen ADAC Hessen-ThÃ¼ringen e.V. DMSB TM-SMK 450  - 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 18
29 969 Tröbst, Tim DEU-Treuen  - DMSB KTM  - - - 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 - - 16
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Pos Nr. Name Nat-Town Entrant FNM Bike Tyres R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 gesamt
30 246 Schlichtherle, Kai DEU-Westhausen Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Husqvarne-FS450 Michelin 7 7 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
31 6 Dick, Peter DEU-Herzebrock-Clarholz  - DMSB KTM-SX-F 450 Factory  - 0 0 - - 5 5 0 0 0 0 - - 10
32 71 Haase, Eric DEU-Pfaffschwende  - DMSB Husqvarna  - - - - - - - 5 5 - - - - 10
33 306 Ziegler, Julian DEU-Altscheid  - DMSB Husqvarna  - - - - - - - 3 3 0 0 0 0 6
34 151 Zint, Ricardo DEU-Bautzen  - DMSB Yamaha-YZ450F  - 0 0 3 3 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 6
35 122 Grätzer, Peter DEU-Bautzen  - DMSB Yamaha  - - - 2 2 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 4
36 521 Scherer, Philipp DEU-Obrigheim  - DMSB RMZ 450  - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 4
37 68 Röwekamp, Stefan DEU-Herzebrock  - DMSB Husquarna  - - - - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
38 10 Pätzug, Marcus DEU-Schiffweiler Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB TM  - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1 1 2
39 41 Urbaniak, Tom DEU-Großröhrsdorf  - DMSB KTM  - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 2
40 77 Owen, Markus DEU-Uedem  - DMSB Husqvarna  - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0 0 0
41 67 Krone, Achim DEU-Erwitte  - DMSB Husqvarna  - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 50 Koch, Dennis DEU-Bechtheim F. Koch Rennsport DMSB KTM-SMR  - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 97 Puttkamer, Sebastian DEU-Bonn  - DMSB Husqvarna-FS  - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 599 Fiedler, Franz DEU-Lauba  - DMSB Husqvarna  - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - 0
45 209 Pätzug, Markus DEU-Schiffweiler Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB TM-TC 450  - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
46 285 Niehaus, Gian Luca DEU-Gütersloh  - DMSB Suzuki-RMZ 450  - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
47 24 Lebenstedt, Tim DEU-Kinderbeuern KTM Team West DMSB KTM  - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - 0
48 801 Weiss, Frederik DEU-Baiersbronn  - DMSB TM-SMK  - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0
49 93 Kerres, Andreas DEU-Eschweiler Josan  Söhne Maschinen DMSB SMK450  - - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0
50 812 Späth, Martin DEU-Bernau WFR Supermoto By GESK DMSB TM  - - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - 0
51 771 Kopp, Christian DEU-Bartholomä Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Husqvarna  - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - 0
52 7 Schrof, André DEU-Ulm Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Honda  - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - 0
53 691 Murlewski, Kenneth DEU-Handeloh PePa-Bikes Racing DMSB KTM-SMR  - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0
54 52 Witter, Marcel DEU-Obertshausen ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. DMSB DNS  - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0
55 72 Blaumeiser, Nils DEU-Blieskastel ADAC Saarland e.V. DMSB Fs 450  - - - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0
56 299 Eckstein, Jan DEU-Eschach Team Michelin Reifenwerke DMSB Husqarna  - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - 0
57 84 Brady, Christopher DEU-Forstinning PePa Bikes Racing DMSB Fs450  - - - - - 0 0 - - - - - - 0
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